
IML Security Supply: Denver
999 South Jason Street
Denver, Colorado 80223
Phone: (303) 698-1898
Nationwide: (800) 323-8046
Fax: (303) 698-2094

Branch Manager: Art Cornay
Email: art.cornay@imlss.com
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Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

Senior Sales Consultant
Rich Richmond
rich.richmond@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Alex Cano
alex.cano@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Arthur Cornay
arthur.cornay@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Frank Scarola
frank.scarola@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Francisco Rodriguez
francisco.rodriguez@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jon McLemore
jon.mclemore@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Hannah Groff
hannah.groff@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Joshua Riley
josh.riley@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jovon Segura
jovon.segura@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Rey Villasana
rey.villasana@imlss.com

Inside Electronics
Account Manager
Spencer Lee
spencer.lee@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Wade Sawyer
wade.sawyer@imlss.com

Project Support Manager
Troy Baker
troy.baker@imlss.com

Warehouse Manager
Randy Bolen
randy.bolen@imlss.com

Inventory Control Specialist
Anthony Cordova
anthony.cordova@imlss.com 

Warehouse
Christopher Dionisio

Warehouse
Celeste Huizar

Warehouse
Bronzon Bailey

Warehouse
Elijah Gomez

Warehouse
Emelio Gomez

Warehouse
Jeremy Behr

Warehouse
Jazmine Rubio 

Warehouse
Zeelyn Richmond

Warehouse
Tally Lee

Warehouse
Melissa Orttiz

Warehouse
Richard Ortiz

Warehouse
Sam Pugliese

Inside Account Manager
Johnny Murphy
johnny.murphy@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Madlyn Milligan
madlyn.milligan@imlss.com

Warehouse
Kibrom Gebreyesus 

Administrative
Jada Huizar
jada.huizar@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Nick Bell
nick.bell@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Patrick Dreiling
patrick.dreiling@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Derek Maynes
derek.mayness@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Alan Franks
alan.franks@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Don Hower
don.hower@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Jason Johnston
jason.johnston@imlss.com

Returns Specialist
Alma Arredondo
alma.arredondo@imlss.com

Warehouse
Donna Islas

Warehouse
Frank Rodriguez


